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 **WORKING SCHEDULE - the YEAR 2021/2022**  

 (Due to epidemiological reasons caused by the Covid-19 pandemic, classes are conducted online 

trough ZOOM platform) 

 
 FISCAL RULES IN EUROPEN UNION, prof. dr Srdjan Golubović 

04.03.2022. (Friday), from 14.00-16.00 hours 

11.03.2022.  (Friday), from 14.00-16.00 hours 
18.03.2022.  (Friday), from 14.00-16.00 hours 

25.03.2022. (Friday), from 14.00-16.00 hours 

01.04.2022.  (Friday), from 14.00-16.00 hours 

ZOOM link 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82845673829?pwd=VmJTS0VVQi92a29xc29udERLajQvUT09 
 

 LAW OF THE EUROPEAN CENTRAL BANK, prof. dr Srdjan Golubović 

08.04.2022. (Friday), from 14.00-16.00 hours 

15.04.2022. (Friday), from 14.00-16.00 hours 

29.04.2022. (Friday), from 14.00-16.00 hours 

06.05.2022. (Friday), from 14.00-16.00 hours 
13.05.2022. (Friday), from 14.00-16.00 hours 

ZOOM link 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81898155285?pwd=L0wrSEpkemFkeVZiTjJGU2wwQkQ3dz09 

 

 МОNETARY DISPUTES AND THE EUROPEAN COURT OF JUSTICE, prof. dr Marko 
Dimitrijević  
07.03.2022. (Monday), from 15.00-17.00 hours 

14.03.2022.  (Monday), from 15.00-17.00 hours 

21.03.2022.  (Monday), from 15.00-17.00 hours 

28.03.2022.  (Monday), from 15.00-17.00 hours 

04.04.2022. (Monday), from 15.00-17.00 hours 

ZOOM link 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81443993178?pwd=a2VmdCtQeFppZFdQQUNRYXlQQXhsdz09 
 

 NORMATIVE REGULATION OF EUROPEAN ECONOMIC GOVERNANCE, prof. dr 

Marko    Dimitrijević 

11.04.2022. (Monday), from 15.00-17.00 hours 

18.04.2022. (Monday), from 15.00-17.00 hours 
09.05.2022. (Monday), from 15.00-17.00 hours 

16.05.2022. (Monday), from 15.00-17.00 hours 

23.05.2022. (Monday), from 15.00-17.00 hours 

ZOOM link 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82328457848?pwd=K3FSUGtHcFVFMnNzWCtGT0dqYWo4dz09 
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